
Kogo too???

You can do it xD

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. All I have

A - Rihanna

B - J.L.O

C - Shakira

D - Tokio Hotel

2. Come clean

A - Hilary Duff

B - Rihanna

C - Ciara

D - Beonce

3. Seven minutes

A - Ashley Tisdale

B - Adrienne Frantz

C - Kasia Cerekwicka

D - Verba

4. Kicia

A - Verba

B - Rihanna

C - Doda

D - Gosia Andrzejewicz

5. Miał być ślub

A - Monika Brodka

B - Adrienne Frantz

C - Kasia Cerekwicka

D - Doda
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6. Hold you down

A - T.A.T.U

B - J.L.O

C - Adrienne Frantz

D - Blog 27
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Kogo too???

You can do it xD

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. B

4. A

5. A

6. B
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